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4
14:50

4036 m
24.593 

Cross

Unibet Middle Distance Veterans' Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 24.593  (13.008 5.980 2.990 1.495 748 372)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
4036

ML: 2,75

76.20

Jet Plane
10j. b W (Jet Away - Court Gamble)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Norman Lake & Susan Carsb

Harry Skelton

10.12 Leicester 1 76.2 4046 7.393 5,5 Harry Skelton Moonshine Man, William Cody
08.11 Aintree 7 69.9 4242 43.724 5,0 Harry Skelton Colonel Harry, Gaboriot, Excello
15.09 Worcester 5 72.1 4023 11.935 15,0 C J Todd Mount Tempest, Arclight, Courtland
02.05 Cheltenham 5 78.0 4140 2.823 3,0 Jack Andrews Rebel Dawn Rising, Highstakesplayer, Cap 
03.04 Aintree 2 76.2 4242 24.155 12,0 Jack Andrews Gracchus De Balme, Lifetime Ambition

2
ML: 13,0

76.20

Numitor
12j. gr W (Schiaparelli - Just Popsy)

Trainer: H Main
Besitzer: Paul G Jacobs And Wetumpk

James Bowen

14.11 Cheltenham U 73.9 4064 21.784 13,0 James Bowen Eldorado Allen, Mister Coffey, Can You Call
26.10 Aintree U 75.7 5020 18.315 17,0 J J Burke Torn And Frayed, Ashtown Lad, If Not For D
19.04 Haydock U 75.7 4008 51.625 5,0 James Bowen The Flier Begley, Flic Ou Voyou, Glynn
30.03 Ascot 1 72.1 4792 18.315 6,5 James Bowen Two For Gold, Authorized Art
17.01 Market Rasen U 74.8 4306 23.414 7,5 Harry Bannister The Flier Begley, Nocte Volatus, The Edgar 

3
ML: 13,0

72.60

Hurricane Bay
10j. b W (Malinas - Another Storm)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: The Hanseatic League

Non Runner

13.12 Doncaster 5 73.9 4823 26.164 9,0 J M Quinlan Docpickedme, Alcedo, Prince Zaltar
28.11 Doncaster 2 70.8 4823 6.179 6,0 J M Quinlan Moon Rocket, Henri The Second
01.06 Fakenham 1 77.1 4265 10.562 6,5 Tom Cannon Abingworth, Belargus
03.05 Uttoxeter U 67.1 4837 18.004 7,5 Tom Cannon Coco Mademoiselle, Guard Your Dreams, S
11.04 Huntingdon 1 72.6 4745 8.226 3,5 Tom Cannon The Wolf, Statuario

4
ML: 4,33

72.10

Triple Trade
10j. b W (Norse Dancer - Doubly Guest)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: Sjs Racing

Brendan Powell

13.12 Cheltenham 3 64.9 3275 24.507 4,5 Sam Twiston-Davies David's Well, JPR One
16.11 Cheltenham 1 68.5 3200 21.784 8,0 Brendan Powell Torneo, Battle Of Ridgeway
08.03 Sandown 4 73.5 4033 10.406 4,3 Brendan Powell Classic Anthem, Issar D'Airy, Xcitations
07.02 Kempton 2 68.9 4124 11.618 12,0 Brendan Powell El Rio, Flegmatik
11.01 Ffos Las 7 72.6 3219 10.562 5,0 Brendan Powell Keep Running, Sir Psycho, Art Of Diplomac

5
ML: 3,25

72.10

Can You Call
11j. b W (Passing Glance - Call Me A Legend)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: & Mrs William Rucker

Ben Jones

12.12 Cheltenham 1 64.4 4140 21.784 4,5 Ben Jones Torn And Frayed, Eldorado Allen
14.11 Cheltenham 3 64.4 4064 21.784 6,5 B S Hughes Eldorado Allen, Mister Coffey
26.10 Fontwell 7 67.6 3917 13.202 5,5 S Bowen Twinjets, Etalon, Heltenham
05.02 Ludlow 2 73.5 4033 9.506 4,3 Adam Wedge Post Chaise, Superbolt
27.12 Chepstow 2 64.4 3912 18.210 6,0 Adam Wedge Lowry's Bar, Le Milos

6
ML: 7,5

70.80

Minella Trump
12j. b W (Shantou - One Theatre)

Trainer: D McCain Jnr
Besitzer: T G Leslie

Theo Gillard

09.03 Carlisle 1 75.3 4204 2.566 3,2 Toby McCain-Mitchell Saint Calvados, Socks Off
07.02 Bangor-On-Dee 4 75.3 4856 3.974 4,5 Gina Andrews Eva's Oskar, Willewonga, Lord Du Mesnil
12.02 Catterick 2 76.2 5079 7.834 4,5 Theo Gillard Omar Maretti
13.01 Kempton 5 73.5 4828 18.210 34,0 Theo Gillard Flegmatik, Chianti Classico, Latitude
16.12 Doncaster 9 76.2 4823 26.015 41,0 Theo Gillard Forward Plan, Mister Coffey, Twoshotsofteq

Ergebnis: Quoten:


